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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ramsey244
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.925 9.3759.600 36.800
3 5T 1 3 1 

1 

Harper Kempson327
Eagle

9.000 9.000 9.0259.150 36.175
1T 3T 2 5 2 

2 

Becca Stewart198
WOGA

8.250 9.100 9.5008.700 35.550
8 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Emmy Eversman174
WOGA

8.450 9.000 9.5758.250 35.275
7 3T 10 1 4 

4 

Faith Warren266
Kurt Thomas

8.700 8.625 9.1008.650 35.075
4T 9 6 4 5 

5 

Alayna Whitfield314
TX Dynamix

9.000 8.850 8.7008.450 35.000
1T 7 8 9 6 

6 

Dylan Bacigalupe305
TX Dynamix

7.900 9.100 9.0008.500 34.500
10 1T 7 6 7 

7 

Maddie Kim138
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.600 8.925 8.7508.000 34.275
6 5T 12 8 8 

8 

Salina Kolenovic302
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 8.650 8.0008.850 34.200
4T 8 3 13 9 

9 

Mariah Zarate379
Zenith

8.200 8.300 8.6508.300 33.450
9 11 9 10 10 

10 

Liliana Bower110
Zenith

7.700 7.700 8.8008.800 33.000
11T 13 4 7 11 

11 

Catalina Carrera351
Zenith

7.550 8.425 8.1508.100 32.225
13 10 11 11 12 

12 

Elin Earnest356
Zenith

7.700 8.100 8.1007.000 30.900
11T 12 13 12 13 

13 
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